Perl ke lodge

BAR & GRILL

I 1:00 am—8:00 pm Monday-Thursday
I 1:00 am-10:00pm Friday-Sunday

PERCH LAKE APPETIZERS , LUNCH, AND DINNER

Wings

Our crispy fried Perch Lake home breaded
wings! Price per pound with choice of dip-
ping sauces: hot, ranch, honey garlic, plum

Onion Rings
French Fries

Gravy and Fries
Poutine served with Gravy and Mozz Cheese

Mozza Sticks

Jalapeno Poppers
Dill Pickle Spears
Battered Mushrooms
Combo Platter

Battered Mushrooms, Jalapeno Poppers, Mozza
Sticks, and Onion Rings

Loaded Pizza
Mushrooms, onions, peppers, pepperoni and
cheese

Pepperoni & Cheese

Perch Lake Burger Platter with Fries

Topped with Cheddar cheese, bacon & peppers
Cheese Burger Platter with fries

Hamburger Platter with fries

Mozza Burger Platter with fries
Topped with Fried Mushrooms and Onions!

10.99

6.99
5.25

6.25
1.25

6.99
6.99
6.99
6.99
16.99

24.99

14.99
13.99

10.99
9.99

1299

BEVERAGES
Juices 229
Apple and Orange
Coffee or Tea .50
Milk 2.49
Can Pop 1.50

Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, 7-up, Diet 7-up, Orange,
Grape, Cream, Root Beer, Ginger Ale, Coke,
Brisk

Bottled Water 2.00

ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

Beer 4.50
Labatt's Blue, Bud, Bud Light, MDG & Coors
Light, Alexander Keith's, Molson Canadian

Palm Bay 450
Ruby Grapefruit, Key Lime Cherry,

Pineapple Mandarin Orange,

Strawberry Pineapple



