

## Perch Lake Lodge BAR & GRILL

I I:00 am—8:00 pm Monday-Thursday
I I:00 am-I 0:00pm Friday-Sunday

## PERCH LAKE APPETIZERS, LUNCH, AND DINNER

		BEVERAGES	
Wings Our crispy fried Perch Lake home breaded wings! Price per pound with choice of dip-	10.99	Juices Apple and Orange	2.29
ping sauces: hot, ranch, honey garlic, plum		Coffee or Tea	1.50
Onion Rings	6.99	Milk	2.49
French Fries	5.25	Can Pop	1.50
Gravy and Fries	6.25	Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, 7-up, Diet 7-up, Orange, Grape, Cream, Root Beer, Ginger Ale, Coke,	
Poutine served with Gravy and Mozz Cheese	7.25	Brisk	
Mozza Sticks	6.99	Bottled Water	2.00
Jalapeno Poppers	6.99		
Dill Pickle Spears	6.99		
Battered Mushrooms	6.99	ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES	
Combo Platter  Battered Mushrooms, Jalapeno Poppers, Mozza  Sticks, and Onion Rings	16.99	Beer Labatt's Blue, Bud, Bud Light, MDG & Coors	4.50
Loaded Pizza Mushrooms, onions, peppers, pepperoni and	24.99	Light, Alexander Keith's, Molson Canadian	
cheese		Palm Bay	4.50
Pepperoni & Cheese	14.99	Ruby Grapefruit, Key Lime Cherry, Pineapple Mandarin Orange,	
Perch Lake Burger Platter with Fries Topped with Cheddar cheese, bacon & peppers	13.99	Strawberry Pineapple	
Cheese Burger Platter with fries	10.99		
Hamburger Platter with fries	9.99		
Mozza Burger Platter with fries Topped with Fried Mushrooms and Onions!	1299		